Recipient

Contribution Report
Calendar Year 2021

July - December

Ben Albritton Campaign

Ramon Alexander Campaign

Vance Aloupis Campaign

Adam Anderson Campaign

Kristen Arrington Campaign

Toni Atkins for Lt. Governor 2026
Loranne Ausley Campaign

Webster Barnaby Campaign
Webster Barnaby Campaign (in-kind)
Robin Bartleman Campaign

Bates for Secretary of State 2022
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly 2022
Melony Bell Campaign

Mike Beltran Campaign

Lori Berman Campaign

Marc Berman for Assembly 2022
Better Florida Education (in-kind)

Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2022

Bob Blumenfield for City Council 2022
Rosilicie Ochoa Bogh for Senate 2024
Lauren Book Campaign

Rob Bonta for CA Attorney General 2022
Borgeas for Senate 2022

Adam Botana Campaign (in kind)

Jim Boyd Campaign

Steven Bradford for State Controller 2022
Doug Broxson Campaign

Bryan for Assembly 2022

Danny Burgess Campaign

Autumn Burke for Assembly 2022

Anna Caballero for Senate 2022

Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign

Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign (in-kind)
Lisa Calderon for Assembly 2022
California Democratic Party

California Republican Party

Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy

CalTravel PAC

Friends of Chris Carr

Mike Caruso Campaign

Sabrina Cervantes for Assembly 2022
Kevin Chambliss Campaign

Linda Chaney Campaign

Amount

$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$252.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$39,252.38
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$126.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$252.00
$1,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$2,225.25
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

Type

Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
California State
Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
California State
California State
Florida House
Florida House
Florida Senate
California State
Florida PAC
California State
Los Angeles City, California
California State
Florida Senate
California State
California State
Florida House
Florida Senate
California State
Florida Senate
California State
Florida Senate
California State
California State
Florida House
Florida House
California State
California State
California State
California State
California State
Georgia State
Florida House
California State
Florida House

Florida House



Linda Chaney Campaign (in-kind) $252.00 Florida House

Phillip Chen for Assembly (in-kind) $3,843.53 California State
Choi for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Citizens for Solutions (in-kind) $5,531.75 Florida PAC
Chuck Clemons Campaign $3,000.00 Florida House
Committee for Accessible Government $10,000.00 Florida PAC
Conservatives for a Better Florida $5,000.00 Florida PAC
Conservatives for a Better Florida (in-kind) $810.00 Florida PAC
Jim Cooper for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Jordan Cunningham for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Janet Cruz Campaign $2,000.00 Florida Senate
Megan Dahle for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Dan Daley Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Tom Daly Campaign (in-kind) $6,844.09 California State
Tracie Davis Campaign $3,000.00 Florida Senate
Jerry Demings Campaign $6,000.00 Orange County, Florida
Jose Diaz for City Council 2020 (Debt Retirement) $2,100.00 Anaheim City, California
Bill Dodd for Lt. Governor 2026 $1,000.00 California State
Fentrice Driskell Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Wyman Duggan Campaign $3,000.00 Florida House
Tom Fabricio Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Tom Fabricio Campaign (in-kind) $126.00 Florida House
Juan Fernandez-Barquin Campaign $3,000.00 Florida House
Elizabeth Fetterhoff Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Heath Flora for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Florida Conservatives $5,531.51 Florida PAC
Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee $25,000.00 State of Florida
Florida Democratic Party $25,000.00 State of Florida
Florida Democratic Party (in-kind) $113,881.32 State of Florida
Florida House Republican Campaign Committee $50,000.00 State of Florida
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee $310,000.00 State of Florida
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee (in-kind) $6,804.35 State of Florida
Floridians for a Stronger Democracy $50,000.00 Florida PAC
Katrina Foley for Supervisor 2022 $1,500.00 Orange County, California
Vince Fong for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Jim Frazier for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Shari Freidenrich for Treasurer 2022 $1,000.00 Orange County, California
Laura Friedman for Assembly 2022 $2,000.00 California State
FRF Political Committee $10,000.00 Florida PAC
Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Gallagher for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
Illeana Garcia Campaign $2,000.00 Florida Senate
Sam Garrison Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Sam Garrison Campaign (in-kind) $764.00 Florida House
Georgia Reel Industry Professionals PAC $25,000.00 Georgia State
Mike Giallombardo Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Mike Giallombardo Campaign (in-kind) $252.00 Florida House
Gipson for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Glazer for Lt. Governor 2026 $1,000.00 California State



Lena Gonzalez for Senate 2024
Michael Grant Campaign

Gray for Assembly 2022

Tommy Gregory Campaign
Cheryl Grieb Campaign

Joe B. Harding Campaign

Joe B. Harding Campaign (in-kind)
Dianne Hart Campaign

Fred Hawkins Campaign

Fred Hawkins Campaign (in-kind)
Yvonne Hinson Campaign

Chris Holden for Assembly 2022
Ed Hooper Campaign

Christine Hunschofsky Campaign
Travis Hutson Campaign

Irwin for Assembly 2022

Viviana Janer Campaign

Jobs for Florida Florida PAC
JobsPAC

Brian Jones for Senate 2022
Shevrin Jones Campaign

Dotie Joseph Campaign

Traci Koster Campaign

Traci Koster Campaign (in-kind)

Andrew Learned Campaign

Friends of Marc LeVine for Assembly 2022

Evan Low for Assembly 2022
Kevin McCarty for Assembly 2022
Stan McClain Campaign
Lawrence McClure Campaign

Travaris McCurdy Campaign

Fiona McFarland Campaign (in-kind)

Ma'ae for City Council 2022

Randy Maggard Campaign

Randy Maggard Campaign (in-kind)
Maienschein for Assembly 2022
Pat Maney Campaign

Pat Maney Campaign (in-kind)
Amber Mariano Campaign

Debbie Mayfield Campaign

Chad Mayes for Assembly 2022
Lauren Melo Campaign

Lauren Melo Campaign (in-kind)
Friends of Ashley Moody

Jim Mooney Jr. Campaign

Jim Mooney Jr. Campaign (in-kind)
Christine Moore Campaign
Nazarian for Assembly 2022

Josh Newman for Senate 2024

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$126.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$126.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$252.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$252.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00
$126.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$252.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$126.00
$15,000.00
$2,000.00
$126.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

California State
Florida House
California State
Florida House
Osceola County, Florida
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
California State
Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida Senate
California State
Osceola County, Florida
Florida PAC
California State
California State
Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
California State
California State
California State
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Anaheim City, California
Florida House
Florida House
California State
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida Senate
California State
Florida House
Florida House
Florida PAC
Florida House
Florida House
Orange County, Florida
California State

California State



Newsom for California Governor 2022 $32,400.00 California State

Janet Nguyen for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Jim Nielsen for State Controller 2022 $1,000.00 California State
O'Donnell for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State
OCTAXPAC $10,000.00 Orange County, California
Orange County Business Council's BIZ PAC $10,000.00 Orange County, California
Toby Overdorf Campaign $3,000.00 Florida House

Kathleen Passidomo Campaign $4,000.00 Florida Senate

Jenna Persons-Mulicka Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Jenna Persons-Mulicka Campaign (in kind) $126.00 Florida House

Cottie Petrie-Norris for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Jason Pizzo Campaign $2,000.00 Florida Senate

Rachel Plakon Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Tina Polsky Campaign $3,000.00 Florida Senate

Portantino for Superintendent of Public Instruction 2026 $1,000.00 California State

Bobby Powell Campaign $2,000.00 Florida Senate

Jeff Prang for Assessor 2022 $500.00 Los Angeles County, California
Sharon Quirk-Silva for Assembly 2022 (in-kind) $3,114.75 California State

Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Paul Renner Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Republican Party of Florida $45,000.00 State of Florida
Republican Party of Florida (In-Kind) $17,215.45 State of Florida

Robert Rivas for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Alex Rizo Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Alex Rizo Campaign (in kind) $126.00 Florida House

Will Robinson Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Spencer Roach Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Anna Maria Rodriguez Campaign $3,000.00 Florida Senate

Monica Rodriguez for City Council 2022 $800.00 Los Angeles City, California
Darryl Rouson Campaign $3,000.00 Florida Senate

Natalie Rubalcava for City Council 2022 $2,200.00 Anaheim City, California
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Susan Rubio for Senate 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Rudy Salas for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Michelle Salzman Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Michelle Salzman Campaign (in-kind) $504.00 Florida House

Seyarto for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00 California State

Jason Shoaf Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Jason Shoaf Campaign (in-kind) $504.00 Florida House

David Silvers Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Wilton Simpson Campaign $18,000.00 State of Florida

Tyler Sirois Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Kelly Skidmore Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

David Smith Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

John Snyder Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

John Snyder Campaign (in-kind) $252.00 Florida House

Solis for Supervisor 2022 $500.00 Los Angeles County, California
Stern for Senate 2024 $1,000.00 California State

Linda Stewart Campaign $3,000.00 Florida Senate



Support Our Anaheim Resort Area PAC $1,300,000.00

Support Our Anaheim Resort Area PAC (in-kind) $1,622.48
Annette Taddeo Campaign $3,000.00
Allison Tant Campaign $4,000.00
Victor Torres Campaign $3,000.00
Dana Trabulsy Campaign $2,000.00
Treasure Florida $10,000.00
Treasure Florida (in-kind) $50,720.64
Keith Truenow Campaign $3,000.00
Keith Truenow Campaign (in-kind) $126.00
Kaylee Tuck Campaign (in-kind) $126.00
Colonel (Ret.) Tom Umberg for Senate 2022 $1,000.00
Susan Valdes Campaign $2,000.00
Suzette Martinez Valladares for Assembly 2022 $2,000.00
Carlos Villapudua for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00
Voice of Florida Business Political Action Committee $100,000.00
Waldron for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00
Chris Ward for Assembly 2022 $1,000.00
Wilk for Lt. Governor 2026 $2,000.00
Patricia Williams Campaign $3,000.00
Jayer Williamson Campaign $2,000.00
Marie Woodson Campaign $2,000.00

Ardin Zika Campaign $2,000.00

Anaheim City, California
Anaheim City, California
Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida PAC
Florida PAC
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
California State
Florida House
California State
California State
Florida PAC
California State
California State
California State
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House



