## **Contribution Report Calendar Year 2021**

July - December

Recipient	Amount	Туре
Ben Albritton Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Ramon Alexander Campaign	\$4,000.00	Florida House
Vance Aloupis Campaign	\$4,000.00	Florida House
Adam Anderson Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Kristen Arrington Campaign	\$4,000.00	Florida House
Toni Atkins for Lt. Governor 2026	\$3,000.00	California State
Loranne Ausley Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Webster Barnaby Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Webster Barnaby Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Robin Bartleman Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Bates for Secretary of State 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Melony Bell Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Mike Beltran Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Lori Berman Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Marc Berman for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Better Florida Education (in-kind)	\$39,252.38	Florida PAC
Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Bob Blumenfield for City Council 2022	\$500.00	Los Angeles City, California
Rosilicie Ochoa Bogh for Senate 2024	\$1,000.00	California State
Lauren Book Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Rob Bonta for CA Attorney General 2022	\$2,500.00	California State
Borgeas for Senate 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Adam Botana Campaign (in kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Jim Boyd Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Steven Bradford for State Controller 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Doug Broxson Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Bryan for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Danny Burgess Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Autumn Burke for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Anna Caballero for Senate 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Lisa Calderon for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
California Democratic Party	\$25,000.00	California State
California Republican Party	\$25,000.00	California State
Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy	\$15,000.00	California State
CalTravel PAC	\$2,225.25	California State
Friends of Chris Carr	\$5,000.00	Georgia State
Mike Caruso Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Sabrina Cervantes for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Kevin Chambliss Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Linda Chaney Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House

Linda Chaney Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Phillip Chen for Assembly (in-kind)	\$3,843.53	California State
Choi for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Citizens for Solutions (in-kind)	\$5,531.75	Florida PAC
Chuck Clemons Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Committee for Accessible Government	\$10,000.00	Florida PAC
Conservatives for a Better Florida	\$5,000.00	Florida PAC
Conservatives for a Better Florida (in-kind)	\$810.00	Florida PAC
Jim Cooper for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Jordan Cunningham for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Janet Cruz Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Megan Dahle for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Dan Daley Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Tom Daly Campaign (in-kind)	\$6,844.09	California State
Tracie Davis Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Jerry Demings Campaign	\$6,000.00	Orange County, Florida
Jose Diaz for City Council 2020 (Debt Retirement)	\$2,100.00	Anaheim City, California
Bill Dodd for Lt. Governor 2026	\$1,000.00	California State
Fentrice Driskell Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Wyman Duggan Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Tom Fabricio Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Tom Fabricio Campaign (in-kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Juan Fernandez-Barquin Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Elizabeth Fetterhoff Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Heath Flora for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Florida Conservatives	\$5,531.51	Florida PAC
Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	\$25,000.00	State of Florida
Florida Democratic Party	\$25,000.00	State of Florida
Florida Democratic Party (in-kind)	\$113,881.32	State of Florida
Florida House Republican Campaign Committee	\$50,000.00	State of Florida
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee	\$310,000.00	State of Florida
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee (in-kind)	\$6,804.35	State of Florida
Floridians for a Stronger Democracy	\$50,000.00	Florida PAC
Katrina Foley for Supervisor 2022	\$1,500.00	Orange County, California
Vince Fong for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Jim Frazier for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Shari Freidenrich for Treasurer 2022	\$1,000.00	Orange County, California
Laura Friedman for Assembly 2022	\$2,000.00	California State
FRF Political Committee	\$10,000.00	Florida PAC
Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Gallagher for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Illeana Garcia Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Sam Garrison Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Sam Garrison Campaign (in-kind)	\$764.00	Florida House
, - , - ,	·	
Georgia Reel Industry Professionals PAC  Mike Giallombardo Campaign	\$25,000.00	Georgia State Florida House
Mike Giallombardo Campaign	\$2,000.00	
Mike Giallombardo Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Gipson for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Glazer for Lt. Governor 2026	\$1,000.00	California State

Lena Gonzalez for Senate 2024	\$1,000.00	California State
Michael Grant Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Gray for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Tommy Gregory Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Cheryl Grieb Campaign	\$3,000.00	Osceola County, Florida
Joe B. Harding Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Joe B. Harding Campaign (in-kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Dianne Hart Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Fred Hawkins Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Fred Hawkins Campaign (in-kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Yvonne Hinson Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Chris Holden for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Ed Hooper Campaign	\$4,000.00	Florida Senate
Christine Hunschofsky Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Travis Hutson Campaign	\$4,000.00	Florida Senate
Irwin for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Viviana Janer Campaign	\$4,000.00	Osceola County, Florida
Jobs for Florida Florida PAC	\$50,000.00	Florida PAC
JobsPAC	\$5,000.00	California State
Brian Jones for Senate 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Shevrin Jones Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Dotie Joseph Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Traci Koster Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Traci Koster Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Andrew Learned Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Friends of Marc LeVine for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Evan Low for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Kevin McCarty for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Stan McClain Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Lawrence McClure Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Travaris McCurdy Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Fiona McFarland Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Ma'ae for City Council 2022	\$2,200.00	Anaheim City, California
Randy Maggard Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Randy Maggard Campaign (in-kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Maienschein for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Pat Maney Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Pat Maney Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Amber Mariano Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Debbie Mayfield Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Chad Mayes for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Lauren Melo Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Lauren Melo Campaign (in-kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Friends of Ashley Moody	\$15,000.00	Florida PAC
Jim Mooney Jr. Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Jim Mooney Jr. Campaign (in-kind)	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Christine Moore Campaign	\$3,000.00	Orange County, Florida
Nazarian for Assembly 2022	\$3,000.00	California State
Josh Newman for Senate 2024	\$1,000.00	California State
JUSH NEWIHAH IUI BEHALE ZUZ4	\$1,000.00	Camornia State

Newsom for California Governor 2022	\$32,400.00	California State
Janet Nguyen for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Jim Nielsen for State Controller 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
O'Donnell for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
OCTAXPAC	\$10,000.00	Orange County, California
Orange County Business Council's BIZ PAC	\$10,000.00	Orange County, California
Toby Overdorf Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Kathleen Passidomo Campaign	\$4,000.00	Florida Senate
Jenna Persons-Mulicka Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Jenna Persons-Mulicka Campaign (in kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Cottie Petrie-Norris for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Jason Pizzo Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Rachel Plakon Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Tina Polsky Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Portantino for Superintendent of Public Instruction 2026	\$1,000.00	California State
Bobby Powell Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida Senate
Jeff Prang for Assessor 2022	\$500.00	Los Angeles County, California
Sharon Quirk-Silva for Assembly 2022 (in-kind)	\$3,114.75	California State
Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Paul Renner Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Republican Party of Florida	\$45,000.00	State of Florida
Republican Party of Florida (In-Kind)	\$17,215.45	State of Florida
Robert Rivas for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Alex Rizo Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Alex Rizo Campaign (in kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Will Robinson Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Spencer Roach Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Anna Maria Rodriguez Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Monica Rodriguez for City Council 2022	\$800.00	Los Angeles City, California
Darryl Rouson Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Natalie Rubalcava for City Council 2022	\$2,200.00	Anaheim City, California
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Susan Rubio for Senate 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Rudy Salas for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Michelle Salzman Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Michelle Salzman Campaign (in-kind)	\$504.00	Florida House
Seyarto for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Jason Shoaf Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Jason Shoaf Campaign (in-kind)	\$504.00	Florida House
David Silvers Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Wilton Simpson Campaign	\$18,000.00	State of Florida
Tyler Sirois Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Kelly Skidmore Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
David Smith Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
John Snyder Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
John Snyder Campaign (in-kind)	\$252.00	Florida House
Solis for Supervisor 2022	\$500.00	Los Angeles County, California
Stern for Senate 2024	\$1,000.00	California State
Linda Stewart Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
. <del>-</del>		

Support Our Anaheim Resort Area PAC	\$1,300,000.00	Anaheim City, California
Support Our Anaheim Resort Area PAC (in-kind)	\$1,622.48	Anaheim City, California
Annette Taddeo Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Allison Tant Campaign	\$4,000.00	Florida House
Victor Torres Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida Senate
Dana Trabulsy Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Treasure Florida	\$10,000.00	Florida PAC
Treasure Florida (in-kind)	\$50,720.64	Florida PAC
Keith Truenow Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Keith Truenow Campaign (in-kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Kaylee Tuck Campaign (in-kind)	\$126.00	Florida House
Colonel (Ret.) Tom Umberg for Senate 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Susan Valdes Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Suzette Martinez Valladares for Assembly 2022	\$2,000.00	California State
Carlos Villapudua for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Voice of Florida Business Political Action Committee	\$100,000.00	Florida PAC
Waldron for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Chris Ward for Assembly 2022	\$1,000.00	California State
Wilk for Lt. Governor 2026	\$2,000.00	California State
Patricia Williams Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Jayer Williamson Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Marie Woodson Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Ardin Zika Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House